Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES FLAGG TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 1
Candidate Name

DAVID CARLINE (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 10
Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 11
Candidate Name

KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 2
Candidate Name

SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 3

Total Votes
1552

1521

1516

1483

12

Total Votes
100

99

99

96

4

Total Votes
119

117

117

116

0

Total Votes
84

83

83

81

0

Total Votes
152

150

142

140

1

Vote %
25.51
25
24.92
24.38
0.2

Vote %
25.13
24.87
24.87
24.12
1.01

Vote %
25.37
24.95
24.95
24.73
0

Vote %
25.38
25.08
25.08
24.47

Vote %
25.98
25.64
24.27
23.93
0.17
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Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 4
Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name

SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 7
Candidate Name

JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name

SCOTT SEEBACH (IND)
KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND)
DAVID CARLINE (IND)
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 9
Candidate Name
JOHN O'BRIEN (IND)

Total Votes
134

129

127

123

0

Total Votes
233

233

231

217

1

Total Votes
294

272

264

259

0

Total Votes
147

144

144

142

1

Total Votes
69

66

65

64

4

Total Votes
116

112

111

111

1

Total Votes
123

Vote %
26.12
25.15
24.76
23.98

Vote %
25.46
25.46
25.25
23.72
0.11

Vote %
27
24.98
24.24
23.78
0

Vote %
25.43
2491
2491
24.57
0.17

Vote %
25.75
24.63
24.25
23.88
1.49

Vote %
25.72
24.83
24.61
24.61
0.22

Vote %
25.26
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SCOTT SEEBACH (IND) 122 25.05

KENT M. CHIDLEY (IND) 121 24.85
DAVID CARLINE (IND) 121 24.85
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

